
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 2Q 2017 SALES

Count 2Q 2017 2Q 2016 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

Current Year* Prior Year*

 3,092Bradbury  23  1,550 +  99.5%0.0% +  69.2%

 1,696,242Vernon  1,224  1,285,958 +  31.9%0.5% +  18.2%

 259,245Avalon  240  223,752 +  15.9%0.1% +  15.8%

 965,654Claremont  1,139  854,934 +  13.0%0.3% +  14.0%

 271,605Rolling Hills Estates  477  253,713 +    7.1%0.1% +  13.8%

 2,055,976Compton  2,001  1,810,663 +  13.5%0.6% +  12.9%

 3,483,757Inglewood  2,753  2,978,141 +  17.0%1.0% +  12.8%

 1,026,084La Verne  907  890,390 +  15.2%0.3% +  12.2%

 3,453,087Hawthorne  1,783  3,158,552 +    9.3%1.0% +  11.6%

 898,629Malibu  972  792,629 +  13.4%0.3% +  10.7%

 2,384,890Norwalk  1,785  2,189,720 +    8.9%0.7% +    9.6%

 682,431Lawndale  747  598,823 +  14.0%0.2% +    9.5%

 1,101,725Diamond Bar  1,708  1,066,495 +    3.3%0.3% +    9.4%

 4,648,142Downey  2,720  4,148,509 +  12.0%1.3% +    9.3%

 606,779Artesia  713  567,543 +    6.9%0.2% +    9.2%

 1,116,210Calabasas  1,128  1,086,867 +    2.7%0.3% +    9.2%

 315,469Maywood  485  280,255 +  12.6%0.1% +    8.8%

 2,301,889Whittier  2,615  2,080,444 +  10.6%0.6% +    8.7%

 489,174Temple City  857  431,236 +  13.4%0.1% +    8.4%

 2,734,445Gardena  2,662  2,488,452 +    9.9%0.8% +    8.3%

 1,157,870South El Monte  2,234  1,103,282 +    4.9%0.3% +    7.6%

 410,835Lomita  687  365,054 +  12.5%0.1% +    7.6%

 4,369,773Palmdale  3,097  4,010,462 +    9.0%1.2% +    7.3%

 689,499Hermosa Beach  1,102  639,877 +    7.8%0.2% +    7.2%

 921,670Lynwood  1,269  883,160 +    4.4%0.3% +    7.1%

 1,395,513San Dimas  1,304  1,296,403 +    7.6%0.4% +    6.9%

 1,361,659Rosemead  1,338  1,166,063 +  16.8%0.4% +    6.6%

 522,243Bell  752  519,946 +    0.4%0.1% +    6.2%

 1,046,407Irwindale  815  989,513 +    5.7%0.3% +    6.2%

 7,330,102Cerritos  1,945  7,100,893 +    3.2%2.0% +    5.5%

 1,048,917Westlake Village  995  955,248 +    9.8%0.3% +    5.2%

 7,951,316Burbank  4,921  7,144,539 +  11.3%2.2% +    4.7%

 1,946,353Glendora  1,947  1,850,570 +    5.2%0.5% +    4.3%

 1,367,020Baldwin Park  1,328  1,348,064 +    1.4%0.4% +    4.4%

 1,361,159Bellflower  1,633  1,342,727 +    1.4%0.4% +    4.2%

 72,601Sierra Madre  449  67,623 +    7.4%0.0% +    4.2%

 521,761South Pasadena  817  508,870 +    2.5%0.1% +    4.2%

 2,454,068South Gate  1,933  2,397,467 +    2.4%0.7% +    4.0%

 706,078La Puente  1,422  666,708 +    5.9%0.2% +    3.7%

 14,828,560Los Angeles Co. Uninc  20,886  14,244,109 +    4.1%4.1% +    3.7%

 4,694,172Culver City  2,601  4,339,576 +    8.2%1.3% +    3.6%

 1,733,657Paramount  4,412  1,643,858 +    5.5%0.5% +    3.5%

 7,436,762Beverly Hills  3,487  7,025,399 +    5.9%2.1% +    3.4%

 7,271,195Industry  5,173  6,991,175 +    4.0%2.0% +    3.3%

 8,451,943Santa Clarita  7,652  7,923,764 +    6.7%2.4% +    3.2%

 567,143Rancho Palos Verdes  796  539,147 +    5.2%0.2% +    3.0%

 3,780,958West Hollywood  2,535  3,528,921 +    7.1%1.1% +    2.8%

 286,309Cudahy  437  276,132 +    3.7%0.1% +    2.7%

 2,854,667Montebello  1,648  2,867,364 -    0.4%0.8% +    2.7%

 5,572,297Carson  2,838  5,284,534 +    5.4%1.6% +    2.6%

 4,404,904Lancaster  3,447  4,375,792 +    0.7%1.2% +    2.6%

 1,179,071San Fernando  2,307  1,165,236 +    1.2%0.3% +    2.5%

 653,146Bell Gardens  760  628,026 +    4.0%0.2% +    2.4%
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 7,748,842Pasadena  8,422  7,523,085 +    3.0%2.2% +    2.3%

 4,336,593Commerce  1,900  4,119,970 +    5.3%1.2% +    2.1%

 2,401,388Redondo Beach  2,721  2,279,648 +    5.3%0.7% +    2.1%

 3,597,070Pomona  5,980  3,439,085 +    4.6%1.0% +    2.0%

 3,103,954Lakewood  1,887  3,014,798 +    3.0%0.9% +    2.0%

 2,058,828Manhattan Beach  1,485  1,977,110 +    4.1%0.6% +    1.9%

 118,758,836Los Angeles  130,186  113,486,484 +    4.6%33.1% +    1.8%

 481,320Walnut  1,384  478,125 +    0.7%0.1% +    1.8%

 4,049,854Signal Hill  863  3,963,869 +    2.2%1.1% +    1.5%

 5,717,614Santa Fe Springs  5,176  5,612,415 +    1.9%1.6% +    1.5%

 1,993,385Pico Rivera  1,192  1,929,669 +    3.3%0.6% +    0.9%

 3,762,626El Monte  2,584  3,736,156 +    0.7%1.0% +    0.9%

 8,125,962Santa Monica  5,598  7,973,151 +    1.9%2.3% +    0.9%

 3,893,921West Covina  2,290  3,919,041 -    0.6%1.1% +    0.6%

 12,905,110Long Beach  13,176  12,975,252 -    0.5%3.6% +    0.5%

 2,089,910Covina  1,768  2,082,795 +    0.3%0.6% +    0.4%

 890,506San Gabriel  1,538  891,268 -    0.1%0.2% +    0.4%

 107,110San Marino  393  114,391 -    6.4%0.0% -    0.2%

 1,354,672Monterey Park  1,594  1,347,812 +    0.5%0.4% -    0.3%

 2,452,167El Segundo  1,408  2,296,624 +    6.8%0.7% -    0.6%

 10,196,990Torrance  10,116  10,536,432 -    3.2%2.8% -    0.8%

 3,609,598Alhambra  2,074  3,552,538 +    1.6%1.0% -    0.9%

 217,912Hawaiian Gardens  317  213,371 +    2.1%0.1% -    1.1%

 2,285,061Arcadia  2,819  2,462,627 -    7.2%0.6% -    1.2%

 2,133,615Monrovia  1,566  2,218,072 -    3.8%0.6% -    1.7%

 888,310Agoura Hills  1,082  899,289 -    1.2%0.2% -    2.7%

 1,228,674Azusa  1,074  1,175,353 +    4.5%0.3% -    2.8%

 1,516,122Huntington Park  1,768  1,664,370 -    8.9%0.4% -    2.8%

 61,677Palos Verdes Estates  339  61,864 -    0.3%0.0% -    3.4%

 1,119,005Duarte  562  1,165,784 -    4.0%0.3% -    3.8%

 2,292,743La Mirada  1,054  2,424,946 -    5.5%0.6% -    4.4%

 614,231La Cañada Flintridge  610  673,828 -    8.8%0.2% -    6.9%

 10,880La Habra Heights  107  6,827 +  59.4%0.0% -    6.9%

 12,107,467Glendale  6,888  9,856,966 +  22.8%3.4% -  16.1%

 20,834Hidden Hills  41  815 +2456.6%0.0% -  27.2%

 1,504Rolling Hills  40  1,623 -    7.4%0.0% -  44.2%

 337,908  358,978,442  342,453,579 +    4.8%Totals 100.0% +    2.2%

 49,034,679Los Angeles Pool  29,635  51,405,905 -    4.6% +    7.7%
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